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EUROPA CUP

Rank Bib.
Final
1 15
2 8
3 22
4 6
Small final
5 1
6 14
1/4 Final
7 3
7 12
9 2
10 23
11 10
12 18
13 13
14 31
1/8 Final
15 4
16 7
17 20
18 27
19 21
20 50
21 26
22 41
23 67
24 39
25 42
26 9
27 48
28 68
29 45
30 11
Qualifying
31 35
32 63
33 17
34 25
35 24

36 34

Code

2455006
2526291
2484379
2392732

2527624
2526694

2190772
2448410
2484630
2484763
2412617
2527542
2526293
2390695

2391471
2526137
2526785
2527511
2484749
2526349
2527607
2527297
2527952
2526721
2526804
2526635
2453551
2528109
2485174
2385263

2526360
2527055
2440081
2385748
2527296
2526585

Europa Cup Skicross

Finals - Men
Official ranking

Name

SCHMID Michael
NIEDERER Armin
GASSER Philip

VON GUNTEN Thomas

GASSER Patrick
DOI Toshiyuki

TAKIZAWA Hiroomi
NETZER Conradign
EGGEN Silvio
REKDAL Anders
SPALINGER Richard
ASTIER Florent
ANDERSSON Niklas
EICHER Manuel

MANI Alois
FORSLUND Michael
ZAGORSKI Wojciech
SOEVIK Boerge
AUER Mirco
STAEHLI Peter
BORGE LIE Thomas
EIGLER Florian
WHELAN Peter Edwin
VETSCH Enrico
ROBINSON Craig
JOHNSON Justin
FAGERHUS Kristian
HVERVEN Jonathan
ORLOWSKI Marcin
KONO Kenji

FRITSCHE Gregor
DANDEVILLE Lucas
VIC Kobayashi
MATSUBARA Ryosuke
BOHNACKER Daniel
BERTRAND Arthur

Nation

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
JPN

JPN
Sul
Sul
NOR
Sul
FRA
SWE
Sul

Sul
SWE
POL
NOR
Sul
Sul
NOR
GER
GBR
Sul
GBR
USA
NOR
NOR
POL
JPN

Sul
FRA
JPN
JPN
GER
FRA

Year

1984
1987
1983
1971

1985
1978

1973
1980
1983
1987
1975
1986
1981
1983

1983
1986
1985
1982
1977
1989
1985
1990
1989
1987
1987
1977
1979
1985
1985
1983

1985
1991
1972
1979
1990
1988

Time

1:14.36
1:15.07
1:16.81
1:15.62

1:15.88
1:17.60

1:15.99
1:15.99
1:16.13
1:16.23
1:16.51
1:17.77
1:17.90
1:17.94

1:16.30
1:16.70
1:16.77
1:17.26
1:17.28
1:17.34
1:17.37
1:17.39
1:17.44
1:17.48
1:17.51
1:17.63
1:17.63
1:17.76
1:17.85
1:17.92

1:18.10
1:18.19
1:18.42
1:18.59
1:18.80
1:18.88



37
38

39
40

41
42

43
44

45
46

47
48

49
50

51
52

53
54

55
56

57
58

59
60

61
62

63
64

65
66

67
68

69

Not classified

29

49
38

36
43

70
33

46
58

30
62

73
32

59
44

54
65

53
60

40
28

56
66

57
61

51
55

47
72

52
71

69

64

16

19
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2527302
2526834

2391277
2526696

2485144
2527541

2528205
2526582

2527169
2484741

2527709
2527478

2528218
2526951

2526574
2485155

2526533
2527737

2527647
2526498

2526936
2527303

2527619
2484591

2527640
2527636

2527609
2527473

2527611
2528217

2527712
2528208

2528156

2527299

2526877

2484555

ZACHER Andy
TRYGG Oscar

KUSY Daniel
HASEGAWA Katsuhiko

NISHIZAWA Hayato
BIANCHINI Aurelien

JOUFFREY Simon
BENNA Alexis

SAMUELS Gregory
NETZER Domenic

BJOERNNES Magnus
THEVENOD Freddy

LAGER Niels
TORRIE Matthew

DOMENACH Thomas
UBUKATA Takeo

WADRZYK Bartlomiej
COUTURIER Hadrien

WISTED-THU Sondre
TRICOU Christophe

LONG Brian
WINTER Sven

MASSEY Kim
KARSHENIEKS Arturs

MAEHLE Marius Heje
FJELLER Philip Wergeland

JAKHELLN Harald
COZZI Edward

HAUGE Knut
OVERREIN Marius

JORE Kristian
SIPOS Tibor Zalan

JENSEN Daniel

NAGL Rupert
BOVOLENTA Arnaud

TISCHENDORF Andreas

GER
SWE

Sul
JPN

JPN
FRA

FRA
FRA

GBR
Sul

NOR
FRA

NOR
CAN

FRA
JPN

POL
FRA

NOR
FRA

USA
CAN

NOR
LAT

NOR
NOR

NOR
GBR

NOR
NOR

NOR
ROU

CAN

GER

FRA

GER

1990
1988

1984
1985

1985
1988

1990
1988

1988
1978

1993
1990

1990
1981

1988
1974

1976
1991

1990
1989

1980
1988

1989
1984

1993
1993

1993
1989

1991
1992

1993
1978

1982

1989

1988

1987

1:18.93
1:18.99

1:19.09
1:19.21

1:19.30
1:19.34

1:19.66
1:19.79

1:19.86
1:20.25

1:20.38
1:20.64

1:21.09
1:21.20

1:21.22
1:21.25

1:21.70
1:21.82

1:21.87
1:21.97

1:22.07
1:22.19

1:22.53
1:22.89

1:23.53
1:23.59

1:23.97
1:24.44

1:24.81
1:25.94

1:26.17
1:26.68

1:35.39

DNF
DSQ
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